
City and Borough of Sitka Building Official • ia 
City and Borough of Sitka Planner I MelissaMo2eu 

City and Borough of Sitka Fire Chief Dave 
City and Borough of Sitka Mayor � Mim 
City and Borough of Sitka Govt Relations Director Marlene 
City and Borough of Sitka Planning Director Wells 
City and Borough of Sitka Municipal Engineer Stephen 
O'Neill Surveying & Engineering Patrick 
FEMA Region X Risk Analyst Kelly 
FEMA Region X Regional Engineer Ted 
State of Alaska State RiskMAP Coordinator Sally 
State of Alaska State NFIP Coordinator Taunnie 
STARR Regional Service Center Josha 
STARR Project Manager Emily 
CR- S Seo.tor Erne., Du 
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REGION X DISCOVERY MEETING: City and Borough of Sitka, Alaska - August 5, 2013 

SIGN-IN SHEET - Please check contact information and sign in. 

z 100 Lincoln St., Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-1832 illi m :i ofsitka.com 
Henshaw<a/ 100 Lincoln St., Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-1814 nssa@cityofsitka.com 
Miller 209 Lake St. Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-1860 davem@cityofsitka.com 
McConnell 215 Smith St. Apt. G, Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-2860 assemblymcconnell@cityofsitka.com 
Campbell 100 Lincoln St., Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-1855 campbell@cityofsitka.com 
Williams 100 Lincoln St., Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-1824 wells@cityofsitka.com 
Weatherman 100 Lincoln St., Sitka, AK 99835 907-747-4042 stephen@cityofsitka.com 
O'Neill PO Box 1849, Sitka, aK 99835 907-747-6700 oneillengr@ak.net 
Stone 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 425-487-4636 Kelly.Stone@fema.dhs.gov 
Perkins 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 425-487-4684 Dwight.Perkins@fema.dhs.gov 
Cox 550 W. 7th Avenue, Suite 1640, Anchorage, AK. 99501 907-269-4588 sally.cox@alaska.gov 
Boothby 550 W. 7th Avenue, Suite 1640, Anchorage, AK. 99501 907-269-4583 taunnie.boothby@alaska.gov 
Crowley 20700 44th Ave W Ste 110, Lynnwood, WA 98036 425-329-3679 Josha.Crowley@atkinsglobal.com 

Whitehead 11687 Lebanon Road, Cincinatti, OH 45241 513-842-8226 Emily.Whitehead@stantec.com 
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